Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015
S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13121422270512 HARDEEP S| NGH

2

3

4

NOTE :

13121422270515 HARW NDER SI NGH
13121422270522 MANPREET SI NGH
13121422270523 MANPREET S| NGH

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , PATI ALA
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

168 99941 (P /20 )/ 99945
99977 (O /40 )/

156 99941 (P /23 )/ 99945
99977 (0O/30 )/

173 99941 (P /24 )/ 99945
99977 (P /40 )/

161 99941 (P /21 )/ 99945
99977 (0O /38 )/

(0189

(O1/85

(0192

(0185

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 17

)/ 17

MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: ARTS & CRAFTS TEACHER TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, NABHA

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane : COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13127122271140 AMANJEET KAUR 139 99941 (O/16 )/ 99945 (0O /80 )/19
99977 (P /24 )/

2 13127122271141 BALJI NDER KAUR 151 99941 (0O/22 )/ 99945 (0O /84 )/19
99977 (P /26 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS



Institute Nanme:: ITI (W SUNAM

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASS| STANT

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr ;2015
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13143622278147 Ramandeep Kaur 169 99941 (P /25 )/ 99945 (0O /87 )/17 PASS

99977 (0O /40 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, JASSOMAL KULLAR

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13211322272884 GURJANT SI NGH 159 99941 (P /22 )/ 99945 (0O/81 )/12
99977 (0O /44 )/

2 13211322272902 LAKHW NDER SI NGH 164 99941 (P /22 )/ 99945 (0O/82 )/16
99977 (0O /44 )/

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL,

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, JALANDHAR

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr ;2015
S.No Registration No Né}ﬁE Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13223122273802 Pal | vi 154 99941 (P /23 )/ 99945 (0O /80 )/15 PASS

99977 (0136 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOTE

Regi stration No

13241222274221

13241222274223

13241222274224

13241222274227

13241222274229

13241222274236

13241222274243

13241222274244

13241222274254

13241222274255

13241222274256

13241222274259

13241222274261

13241222274263

13241222274264

13241222274266

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
BALJI T KAUR

BALKI NDER SI NGH

BALVI R SI NGH

DEEPAK JH M

GURDEEP SI NGH

I NDERJI' T SI NGH

MANAV KUMAR

MANDEEP KUVAR

PRABHDEEP SI NGH

PRABHIOT SI NGH

RAHUL NAYYAR

Rl TU

SARABJI T SI NGH

SEEMA RAN

SHUBAM SHARVA

SUNI TA DEVI

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, HARI ANA
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT
2015

Mks. Qbt .
132

137

124

134

128

133

136

139

129

127

128

133

115

125

132

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(0122
(P /30
(0124
(P /34
(01719
(P /26
(01721
(P /28
(0122
(P /26
(0125
(P /28
(0122
(P /30
(0123
(P 132
(0120
(P 126
(0122
(P /24
(01719
(P 126
(0120
(P /30
(01712
(P 122
(01721
(P 122
(0122
(T /
(0124

(P /26

)/
)/

)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

(P

/ 65

/64

/ 64

/170

/ 65

/ 65

/ 68

/69

/ 68

/ 66

/67

/ 68

/ 65

/67

/63

/ 66

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 15

)/ 15

)/ 15

)/ 15

)/ 15

)/ 15

)/ 16

)/ 15

)/ 15

)/ 15

)/ 16

)/ 15

)/ 16

)/ 15

)/ 15

)/ 16

MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RL

PASS



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , AJNALA

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane : COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 14311122200708 Har preet Singh 99941 (T / )/ 99945 (T /
99977 (P /40 )/

2 14311122200709 Har preet Singh 99941 (T / )/ 99945 (T /
99977 (P /40 )/

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL,

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/

)/

St at us
RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BABA BAKALA

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr ;2015
S.No Registration No .l\.lame . Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13311322274876 Kuljit Singh 135 99941 (P /21 )/ 99945 (O /72 )/16 PASS

99977 (0126 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W PATHANKOT

Cour se Code: 222 Branch Nane : COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13323322276212 ANl TA KUVARI 99941 (T / )/ 99945
99977 (O /44 )/

2 13323322276231 Ni sha kunari 99941 (T / )/ 99945
99977 (0O /42 )/

3 13323322276241 PRI YANKA 99941 (T / )/ 99945
99977 (0O /46 )/

4 13323322276251 SH VANl MEHRA 99941 (T / )/ 99945
99977 (O /46 )/

NOTE :

(0185

(01790

(0194

(0190

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 19

MARKS

St at us
RL

RL

RL

RL



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13441422279738

13441422279758

13441422279788

13441422279793

13441422279795

Br anch Name
Exam yr . 2015

Name
AVARIJEET SI NGH

JASW NDER SI NGH

SEEMA RAN

SUKHDEV SI NGH

SUKHDYAL SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, JALALABAD
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Ms. Qbt .
167

151

165

165

175

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(0127
(0138
(0120
(0128
(0125
(0134
(0125
(0138
(0125

(0O /46

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(P /85

(P /86

(P /90

(P /86

(P 187

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 17

)/ 17

)/ 16

)/ 16

)/ 17

MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



